OCTOBER 2000

DAY ELEV
1 123.18
2 123.29
3 123.39
4 123.36
5 123.75
6 123.55
7 123.66
8 124.32
9 124.05
10 124.03
11 124.39
12 123.81
13 123.16
14 123.94
15 123.69
16 12431
17 124.75
18 123.97
19 123.22
20 123.33
21 124.33
22 123.85
23 124.15
24 124.32
25 124.25
26 12451
27 124.37
28 124.01
29 122.72
30 122.80
31 124.17

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL

7,692
7,876 +184 1,631 38
7,927 +51 1,817 40
7,974 +47 1,936 46
7,960 -14 1,809 50
8,144 +184 1,894 50
8,050 94 1,796 45
8,101 +51 1,845 40
8,421 +320 1,932 37
8,286 -135 1,730 32
8,276 -10 1,785 24
8,456 +180 1,898 20
8,172 284 1,634 20
7,866 -306 1,616 22
8,233 +367 2,462 36
8,115 -118 2,240 35
8,416 +301 2,416 35
8,636 +220 2,351 35
8,247 -389 2,079 35
7,894 -353 2,105 35
7,946 +52 2,292 35
8,426 +480 2,504 35
8,191 235 2,136 35
8,336 +145 2,343 28
8,421 +85 2,305 11
8,386 -35 2,191 0
8,516 +130 2,301 12
8,446 -70 2,232 20
8,266 -180 2,165 20
7,665 601 2,130 28
7,701 +36 2,300 40
8,346 +645 2,597 52
+654 64,472 991
+654 127,880 1,966

1,440
1,691
1,806
1,706
1,691

1,738
1,719
1,674
1,706
1,706

1,727
1,697
1,688
2,181
2,204

2,169
2,145
2,180
2,188
2,171

2,167
2,159
2,182
2,191
2,149

2,163
2,187
2,176
2,345
2,182

2,160
61,288

121,565

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

121,565

0

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

1,966
3,689

Table 12

RUN DATE: November 29, 2000

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

127,220

EVAP
C.F.sS.
@
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